

March 02 week - 10ma to Pasuruan raf -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

GENERAL

DIVISION

Headquarters

SUB-DIVISION

MBM - 1525

MEASUREMENT BOOK

March 02 week - 10ma to Pasuruan raf -

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—construction of					
Road from Loma to paswan Tol					
Name of Agency—Narmadeswar Jha					
Agreement No—705BD/2024-2025					
Agreement Amount—28023254=10					
Date of Start—30/01/2025					
Date of completion—29/01/2026					

Record Entry

11. const of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement

1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 17.76 M ³
1 X 10.00 X 3.75 X 0.160	= 5.92 M ³
	150.00 M ³

12/11/25

Continuation

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1). Setting out pillars					
Qty = 01 vide TMB page No-01					
@ RS = 4638.80/No					RS = 4639.00
(2). Setting out pillars					
Qty = 02 NOS vide TMB page No-01					
@ RS = 2169.75/No					RS = 8679.00
(3). cleaning and grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.67 Hec vide TMB page No-01					
@ RS = 72891/Hec					RS = 48837.00
(4). Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty = 2980 m ³ vide TMB page No-02					
@ RS = 384.62/m ³					RS = 11462.00
(5). PIV M15 (PCC 1:2:5)					
Qty = 4.60 m ³ vide TMB page No-02					
@ RS = 7286.54/m ³					RS = 33518.00
(6). plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure					
Qty = 18.52 m ³ vide TMB page No-3					
Qty = 15.22 m ³ vide TMB page No-02					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
@ RS = 8206.42/m ³					RS = 276889.00
(7). PIV and laying RCC NP-3 Hume pipe					
@ RS = 750/M vide TMB page No-2					
@ RS = 7495.03/M					RS = 56213.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8). Earth work in excavation					
Qty = 27 M ³ vide TMB page No-03					
@ R8 = 384.62				R8 = 10385.00	
(9). providing RCC M15 (1:2:5)					
Qty = 2.70 M ³ vide TMB page No-3					
@ R8 = 7286.54 / M ³				R8 = 19674.00	
(10). plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure					
Qty = 8.92 M ³ vide TMB page No-4					
Qty = 17.25					
26.16 M ³					
@ R8 = 8206.42 / M ³				R8 = 14650.00	
(11). p.v weehole in plain reinforced concrete					
Qty = 20 Nos vide TMB page No-4					
@ R8 = 134.96 / No				R8 = 2699.00	
(12). p.v concrete for plain reinforced concrete M20					
Qty = 0.600 M ³ vide TMB page No-4					
@ R8 = 8206.42 / M ³				R8 = 4924.00	
(14). const of subgrade and earth on shoulder					
Qty = 1600 M ³ vide TMB page No-5					
@ R8 = 243.86 / M ³				R8 = 390176.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) const of granular sub-base by providing well grade material					
Qty = 534.60 m ³					vide TMB page No-6
@ R8 = 3114.64 / m ³					R8 = 1665086.40
(16) plv and laying WBM by-3					
Qty = 151.855 m ³					vide TMB page No-
@ R8 = 5467.67 / m ³					R8 = 830295.00
(17) const of gsb					
Qty = 93.75 m ³					vide TMB page No-7
@ R8 = 3114.64 / m ³					R8 = 291997.00

(18) plv and laying WBM by-3					
Qty = 70.31					vide TMB page No-7
@ R8 = 5467.67 / m ³					384432.10 R8 = 291997.00
(19) const of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
Qty = 150.00 m ³					vide TMB page No-13
@ R8 = 8837.17 / m ³					R8 = 1325575.00
					Total R8 = 5887718.10 5580153.00
Add 1% LC					R8 = 558015.00
Add LC					R8 = 113082.00
Add 18% GST					R8 = 1004428.00
					Total R8 = 6753464.00
Less 14.88% below					(1) R8 = 1011669.00
					Total R8 = 5741795.00
					(2) R8 = 3508136.00
					Continuation Total R8 = 2233659.00

previous payment

21/11/25

9/12/25

22/11/25